SCL SERIES
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
Customer Name:
Project Name:
Note: Type:
ADJUSTABLE 20 FT. 1/16” SUSPENSION
KIT WITH Y-CONNECTOR
& LOOP GRIP & HOOKS(2)
SCL-GSY20
Mechanical:
20mm/0.79inch
3100mm/10ft37mm/1.46inch
20mm/0.79inch
20mm/0.79inch
6200mm/20ft37mm/1.46inch
20mm/0.79inch
20’
.8”
.8”
1.46”
•	  Adjustable Steel Aircraft Cable, 20FT Long Max.
•	 1/16” Dia. Aircraft Cable
•	 Zinc-Plated Steel Hooks
•	 Steel Loop Gripper on Top
•	 Max Load: 70 Lbs.
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
2
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/5
WHITE 6 FT. CORD, SJTW 18 AWG
5-CONDUCT ( WH/BK/GN/PU/GY)
SCL-100FT-SJTW18/5
WHITE 100 FT. CORD, SJTW 18 AWG
5-CONDUCT ( WH/BK/GN/PU/GY)
SCL-ASC-500FT
1/16” 500 FT. STEEL AIRCRAFT
SUSPENSION
CABLE
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/6
WHITE 6 FT. CORD, SJTW 18 AWG
6-CONDUCT ( WH/BK/GN/PU/GY +
RED FOR EMERGENCY))
SCL-100FT-SJTW18/6
WHITE 100 FT. CORD, SJTW 18 AWG
6-CONDUCT ( WH/BK/GN/PU/GY +
RED FOR EMERGENCY)
SCL-ASC-1000FT
1/16” 1000 FT. STEEL AIRCRAFT
SUSPENSION CABLE
SCL-12FT-SJTW18/5
WHITE 12 FT. CORD, SJTW 18 AWG
5-CONDUCT ( WH/BK/GN/PU/GY)
SCL-ASC-50FT
1/16IN 50FT ROLL STEEL AIRCRAFT
SUSPENSION CABLE
SCL-ALG
AUXILIARY LOOP GRIP FOR
AIRCRAFT
SUSPENSION CABLE, 1/16”
SCL-12FT-SJTW18/6
WHITE 12 FT. CORD, SJTW 18 AWG
6-CONDUCT ( WH/BK/GN/PU/GY +
RED FOR EMERGENCY)
SCL-ASC-100FT
1/16IN 100FT ROLL STEEL AIRCRAFT
SUSPENSION CABLE
SCL-AH
HEAVY-DUTY AUXILIARY HOOK FOR
UP TO 1/16” AIRCRAFT CABLES
Accessories & Replacement Parts:
SCL-100FT-SJTW18/5-BK
WHITE 100 FT. CORD, SJTW 18 AWG
5-CONDUCT ( WH/BK/GN/PU/GY)
SCL-100FT-SJTW18/6-BK
WHITE 100 FT. CORD, SJTW 18 AWG
6-CONDUCT ( WH/BK/GN/PU/GY +
RED FOR EMERGENCY)
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/5-BK
WHITE 6 FT. CORD, SJTW 18 AWG
5-CONDUCT ( WH/BK/GN/PU/GY)
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/6-BK
WHITE 6 FT. CORD, SJTW 18 AWG
6-CONDUCT ( WH/BK/GN/PU/GY +
RED FOR EMERGENCY))
SCL-12FT-SJTW18/5-BK
WHITE 12 FT. CORD, SJTW 18 AWG
5-CONDUCT ( WH/BK/GN/PU/GY)
SCL-12FT-SJTW18/6-BK
WHITE 12 FT. CORD, SJTW 18 AWG
6-CONDUCT ( WH/BK/GN/PU/GY +
RED FOR EMERGENCY)
Related Models:
SCL-GSY10
SCL-AKHC
AUXILIARY KEYHOLE CONNECTOR
FOR AIRCRAFT SUSPENSION CABLE,
1/16”
SCL-AYC
AUXILIARY Y CONNECTOR FOR AIRCRAFT
SUSPENSION CABLE, 1/16”